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General Information

Location: ASTANA KAZ
ICAO/IATA: UACC / NQZ
Lat/Long: N51° 01.35', E071° 27.97'
Elevation: 1166 ft

Airport Use: Public
Daylight Savings: Not Observed
UTC Conversion: -5:00 = UTC
Magnetic Variation: 10.0° E

Fuel Types: Jet A-1
Repair Types: Minor Airframe, Minor Engine
Customs: Yes
Airport Type: IFR
Landing Fee: Yes
Control Tower: Yes
Jet Start Unit: No
LLWS Alert: No
Beacon: No

Sunrise: 2314 Z
Sunset: 1507 Z

Runway Information

Runway: 04
Length x Width: 11483 ft x 148 ft
Surface Type: asphalt
TDZ-Elev: 1166 ft
Lighting: Edge, ALS, Centerline, TDZ

Runway: 22
Length x Width: 11483 ft x 148 ft
Surface Type: asphalt
TDZ-Elev: 1161 ft
Lighting: Edge, ALS, Centerline, TDZ

Communication Information

ATIS: 129.500
ATIS: 128.300 Non-English
Astana Tower: 135.500
Astana Ground: 119.600
Astana Approach: 124.600 Non-English
Zholaman Information: 133.600 AFIS Secondary Non-English
Astana Radar: 120.700
Zholaman Information: 120.300 AFIS Non-English
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 JEPPESEN

1. GENERAL

1.1. ATIS
ATIS 129.5
        128.3 (Russian)

1.2. LOW VISIBILITY PROCEDURES (LVP)
GENERAL1.2.1.

LVPs are initiated:

-   during CAT II/III approaches when RVR is less than 550m;
-   during take-off when RVR is less than 550m.

The status of LVP is reported through ATIS or the broadcast of RTF with the fol-
lowing phrase:
"LOW VISIBILITY PROCEDURES IN OPERATION".

1.2.2. GROUND EQUIPMENT

Arriving ACFT:

The report on the vacation of the RWY is made on the TWY only after the release
of the ILS critical zones.

Taxiing via TWY shall be carried out along TWY centerline lights until junction
with apron.

ACFT are permitted to taxi on the apron only under guidance of a Follow-me car.
Parking to the stands is assisted by a marshaller.

Departing ACFT:

ACFT taxiing for take-off from the ACFT stands to the TWY are accompanied by
the Follow-me car. Taxiing on the TWY is carried out by the TWY centerline lights
to the RWY holding positions. At the RWY holding positions, the ACFT must stop
in front of an aerodrome sign of the critical zone (RWY designation of both
extremities of the RWY on a red background and the designation of the TWY on a
black background).

1.3. TAXI PROCEDURES
ACFT taxiing via apron D by ATC clearance only. Prior permission required.

1.4. PARKING INFORMATION
GENERAL1.4.1.

Entrance to stands 17 thru 19, 24 thru 49, 70 thru 75 and 101C thru 104C is by
towing.

Exit from stands 1 thru 11 and 20 thru 23 is by towing.

1.4.2. VISUAL DOCKING GUIDANCE SYSTEM (VDGS)
Stands 7L thru 9R equipped with visual docking guidance system.

1.5. OTHER INFORMATION
Birds.

| JEPPESEN, 2014, 2025. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

14 FEB 25 .Eff.20.Feb.

Due to absence of required AGL system on TWY G and presence of unacceptable
slopes on its unpaved part, following limitations are in place:
-   movements of ACFTs on TWY G when visibility is lower than 800m is prohibited;
-   movements of ACFTs on TWY G only by towing when night time and visibility is
less than 2000m.
The following widenings are designed to perform a 180^ turn on the RWY:
-   turn pad 95m (312') available at THR RWY 04;
-   turn pad 97m (318') available at THR RWY 22;
-   turn pad 75m (246') available 2500m (8202') from THR RWY 22;
-   turn pad 75m (246') available 1000m (3281') from THR RWY 04.

ASTANA, KAZAKHSTANUACC/NQZ
10-1P .AIRPORT.BRIEFING.NURSULTAN NAZARBAYEV INTL
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 JEPPESEN

2. ARRIVAL

| JEPPESEN, 2014, 2025. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

2.1. CONTINUOUS DESCENT OPERATION (CDO)
CDOs are performed during periods of low traffic density at ATC discretion.

CDOs are executed only by ACFT that use RNAV1 GNSS STARs.

Although these procedures are designed as a closed path, they permit distance
planning for CDO, allowing FMS/FMC to accurately execute automated optimized
descents when:

-   ACFT is cleared to proceed to a waypoint or via a combination of waypoints in
    order to provide an optimum lateral flight path up to and including FAP, and
    thus the exact distance to the RWY is known prior to start of the CDO; or

-   the pilots of the ACFT to be vectored to final are provided with distance-to-go
    information.

CDOs are authorized only when following conditions are respected:

-   ILS of RWY intended for landing is in operation;

-   no adverse weather conditions that may affect CDO;
-   no system degradations that may affect GNSS or ILS operation.

After receiving "When ready descend to (level)" or "descend to (level) at pilots
discretion" clearance, the pilot is allowed to plan/optimize vertical profile in
order to apply CDO to FAP.

Depending on traffic, CDO may start from TOD or lower levels.

In accordance with appropriate ATC clearances, CDO can start from the TOD
when ACFT is cleared to a waypoint or via a combination of waypoints for direct
routing/shortcut and the horizontal trajectory is defined up to, and including, the
FAP.

Thus, the exact distance to RWY is known and the descent profile can be readily
calculated by the appropriate on-board system (FMS) prior to start of the CDO.

After clearance "When ready descend to (level)" or "descend to (level) at pilots
discretion" pilot should maintain the cruising/last assigned level until the opti-
mal descent point/TOD that is determined by pilot or FMS, then start descent
with no extra requests unless other ATC instructions are issued.

If necessary, ATC may issue additional instructions: "When ready descend to
(level), report leaving (or report top-of-descent)".

Considering airspace structure, ATC issues an instruction to descend to level(s)
above level of FAP.

Wherein ATC issues further descent instruction prior to CDO flight reaching
3000' above last assigned level.

After establishing contact with appropriate CTR, ATC issues approach clearance
"Cleared ILS approach RWY (number)". With this clearance pilot should proceed
via cleared waypoint(s) to intercept ILS.

14 FEB 25 .Eff.20.Feb.

ACFT not exceed IAS 220 KT closer 15NM to THR.

It is preferable if CDO is commenced from top of descent. If it is not feasible due
to traffic, CDO may be initiated from any lower level.

As a portion of the procedure consists of vectoring, the specific distance to RWY
THR is not known to a pilot prior to start of the CDO. In such cases, ATC will pro-
vide the pilot with an estimate of the flight track mileage to the RWY THR as
distance-to-go information. The pilot will use this information to determine the
optimum descent rate to achieve a CDO.

CAT II/III OPERATIONS2.2.
RWYs 04, 22 approved for CAT II/III operations, special aircrew and ACFT certi-
fication required.

3.1.

3. DEPARTURE

CONTINUOUS CLIMB OPERATION (CCO)
CCOs are conducted along SID RNAV1 routes using GNSS. The feasibility of CCO is 
determined by the ATC based on the current air traffic situation and operational 
traffic density.

ASTANA, KAZAKHSTANUACC/NQZ
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(RWY 04)

KODOL (K315-; FL250-; FL150+) - CC423 (K280-; FL160-; 9900+) - CC422 (K250-; FL110-;
7700+) - CC424 (K250-; 8000-; 5800+) - ROPIM (K230-; 5900-; 4500+).

OSROL (K315-; FL240-; FL140+) - CC432 (K280-; FL170-; 10000+) - CC422 (K250-; FL110-;
7700+) - CC424 (K250-; 8000-; 5800+) - ROPIM (K230-; 5900-; 4500+).

VAGEM (K315-; FL330-; FL200+) - CC414 (K280-; FL160-; 9500+) - CC422 (K250-; FL110-;
7700+) - CC424 (K250-; 8000-; 5800+) - ROPIM (K230-; 5900-; 4500+).

KODOL 1K [KODO1K], OSROL 1K [OSRO1K]

RNAV (GNSS) ARRIVALS
CONTINUOUS DESCENT OPERATIONS (CDO)

CHANGES: None.
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CONTINUOUS DESCENT OPERATIONS

unless specifically cancelled by ATC.

1. CDO are performed during period of low traffic 
density at ATC discretion.

(LEVEL)" or "DESCEND TO (LEVEL) AT PILOTS

the vertical profile in order to apply CDO up to the FAP.
3. Specified minimum level at waypoint must be adhered 

4. MAINTAIN MAX 220 KT at a distance of 15 NM from
RWY threshold.
5. When RADAR vectors are issued or EXPECTED, ATC
will provide an estimated track distance from touchdown.
6. For operational regulations refer to AIRPORT
BRIEFING pages.

(71.1 NM to THR 22)

(46.8 NM to THR 22)

(48.8 NM to THR 22)

(85.5 NM to THR 22)

(50.8 NM to THR 22)

(33.8 NM to THR 22)

(27.1 NM to THR 22)

(21.1 NM to THR 22)
(15.1 NM to THR 22)

(102 NM to
THR 22)

2. After receiving a "WHEN READY DESCEND TO

DISCRETION" clearance the pilot is free to plan/optimize

ATIS

129.5 (Russian128.3)

Alt Set: hPa (MM on request)

1. RNAV 1.
2. Surveillance RADAR required.

Trans level: FL120
FL130 if pressure is less
than 977.2 hPa

ASTANA, KAZAKHSTAN
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MAX 230 KT

STAR ROUTING

BANOS 1G

EDANO 1H

GURPI 1H

GURPI 1H [GURP1H]

(RWY 22)

NOT TO
SCALE

RNAV (GNSS) ARRIVALS

BANOS 1G [BANO1G]
EDANO 1H [EDAN1H]

CONTINUOUS DESCENT
OPERATIONS (CDO)

BANOS (K315-; FL310-; FL190+) - CC222 (K280-; FL180-; FL110+) - CC24~ (K250-; FL130-;
8900+) - CC242 (K250-; FL110-; 7400+) - OGLUX (K250-; 8300-; 6100+) - NEGMI (K230-;
5200+).

EDANO (K315-; FL260-; FL160+) - CC232 (K280-; FL170-; FL110+) - CC24~ (K250-; FL130-;
8900+) - CC242 (K250-; FL110-; 7400+) - OGLUX (K250-; 8300-; 6100+) - NEGMI (K230-;
5200+).

GURPI (K315-; FL370-; FL230+) - CC215 (K280-; FL190-; FL110+) - CC24~ (K250-; FL130-;
8900+) - CC242 (K250-; FL110-; 7400+) - OGLUX (K250-; 8300-; 6100+) - NEGMI (K230-;
5200+).

CHANGES: Altitude restriction at NEGMI revised.

Printed from JeppView for Windows 5.3.0.0 on 23 May 2025; Terminal chart data cycle 05-2025 (Expired); Notice: After 13 Mar 2025, 0000Z, this chart may no longer be valid
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CHANGES: Altitude restriction at NEGMI revised.
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CHANGES: Routing text.
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ARRIVALS

Cross OLGAS between FL240 and FL120. On 174^ track to ASDET, cross ASDET at or above 
7000, turn RIGHT, intercept AST R018 inbound to AST VOR. Cross AST VOR at 6000.

Cross DIDAL between FL240 and FL120. Intercept AST R288 inbound to AST VOR. Cross
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CHANGES: Routing text.

Cross VAGEM between FL240 and FL120. On 142^ track to ASDET, cross ASDET at or above 
7000, turn RIGHT, intercept AST R018 inbound to AST VOR. Cross AST VOR at 6000.
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10-3K
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| JEPPESEN, 2019, 2024. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
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114.4 ASTASTD
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D3.0
AST

28 32

26 29

51-00

51-30

71-00 71-30

ROUTINGSID

KOLUR 6G

VAGEM 6G

OLGAS 6G

KOLUR 6G [KOLU6G]
OLGAS 6G [OLGA6G]
VAGEM 6G [VAGE6G]

DEPARTURES
(RWY 22)

NOT TO SCALE

Climb straight ahead to at or above 1800, at D3.0 AST turn RIGHT, 356^ track, intercept 
AST R316 to cross IBLAN between 9000 and 10000, turn RIGHT, 329^ track to cross 
KOLUR between FL120 and FL240.

Climb straight ahead to at or above 1800, at D3.0 AST turn RIGHT, 356^ track, intercept 
AST R316 to cross IBLAN between 9000 and 10000, turn RIGHT, 017^ track to cross
OLGAS between FL120 and FL240.

Climb straight ahead to at or above 1800, at D3.0 AST turn RIGHT, 356^ track, intercept 
AST R316 to cross IBLAN between 9000 and 10000, turn RIGHT, 346^ track to cross
VAGEM between FL120 and FL240.

CHANGES: Procedures renumbered, fix D3.0 AST added.
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RVR

UACC/NQZ JEPPESEN

| JEPPESEN, 1998, 2025. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

NURSULTAN NAZARBAYEV INTL

HOT SPOTS
(For information only, not to be construed as ATC instructions.)

HS2 Twy H intersect roadway.

HS1 Rwy 04 holding position is set on Twy P.

ASTANA, KAZAKHSTAN

1

10-9A

TAKE-OFF RUN AVAILABLE

2

2

FromFrom rwy head
twy B
twy C

rwy head
twy D
twy C
twy B

11,483'(3500m)
7516'(2291m)
6913'(2107m)

11,483'(3500m)
8763'(2671m)
4570'(1393m)
3967'(1209m)

RWY 04: RWY 22:

31 JAN 25

OFZ

TAKE-OFF

R/V500m

1
RL & CL

Adequate Vis Ref

NIGHTDAY

NA
TDZ

Mid

Rollout

R125m
R125m
R125m

RL & CL &
relevant RVR

TDZ

Mid

Rollout

R150m
R150m
R150m

.Std.
HIRL & CL

(spacing 15m or less)
& relevant RVR

R/V200m R/V400mR/V300m

(60m) (15m) 1

1

RL or RCLMRL & RCLM

2

2 2

For NIGHT operations, at least RL or CL and RENL are required.

OFZ added, take-off minimums update.

RWY 04, 22: TDZ/Mid/Rollout R75m with approved lateral guidance system.

CHANGES:

RWY

ADDITIONAL RUNWAY INFORMATION

Threshold
LANDING BEYOND

USABLE LENGTHS

WIDTHTAKE-OFFGlide Slope
04

22 45m
148'

3167m
CL

10,389'

length 900m

HIRL
TDZ  PAPI-L(3.0^)

HIALS-II 

HS1

HS2
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See AIRPORT INFO, HOT SPOTS,
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CHANGES: Twy Y, Apron U and stands 01U thru 13U added.
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STAND No. COORDINATES

PARKING STAND COORDINATES

STAND No. COORDINATES

JEPPESENUACC/NQZ
10-9C

| JEPPESEN, 2016, 2024. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

NURSULTAN NAZARBAYEV INTL

  

APRON M

N51 02.2   E071 28.8
N51 02.2   E071 28.7
N51 02.3   E071 28.7
N51 02.3   E071 28.6
N51 02.3   E071 28.5

N51 02.3   E071 29.2
N51 02.4   E071 29.2
N51 02.4   E071 29.3

APRON K

APRON B

APRON C

N51 02.1   E071 28.6
N51 02.1   E071 28.7
N51 02.0   E071 28.5
N51 02.0   E071 28.6

N51 01.3  E071 27.1
N51 01.2  E071 27.1
N51 01.2  E071 27.2
N51 01.3  E071 27.2
N51 01.2  E071 27.2

 
N51 01.2  E071 27.3
N51 01.3  E071 27.2
N51 01.3  E071 27.3
N51 01.4  E071 27.3
N51 01.3  E071 27.3

 
N51 01.3  E071 27.4
N51 01.4  E071 27.3
N51 01.4  E071 27.4
N51 01.3  E071 27.4

01M
02M, 03M
04M, 05M

06M thru 09M
10M

APRON D

APRON A

N51 01.6   E071 27.6
N51 01.6   E071 27.7
N51 01.6   E071 27.8
N51 01.7   E071 27.9
N51 01.7   E071 28.0

 
N51 01.8   E071 28.0
N51 01.8   E071 28.1
N51 01.9   E071 28.2
N51 01.5   E071 27.5
N51 01.5   E071 27.6

 
N51 01.5   E071 27.7
N51 01.5   E071 27.8
N51 01.7   E071 28.1
N51 01.8   E071 28.2
N51 01.5   E071 27.4

 
N51 01.4   E071 27.5
N51 01.5   E071 27.4
N51 01.4   E071 27.4
N51 01.4   E071 27.5

1B
2B, 3B

4B
 31

32, 33

N51 01.9   E071 28.2
N51 01.9   E071 28.3
N51 02.0   E071 28.4
N51 01.8   E071 28.3
N51 01.9   E071 28.3

1 thru 3
4, 5

6 thru 7R
 8L thru 9R

10, 11
 

12
13 thru 15

16
 17

18, 19
 

20 thru 22
23

24, 25
 26 thru 30
37 thru 39

 
40 thru 42

44, 45
46, 47
48, 49

ASTANA, KAZAKHSTAN

70, 70A
71

72 thru 75
76, 77

78
 

79
80, 81

82 thru 84
85

86 thru 88
 

89
90, 91

92
93 thru 95

100
101

102, 103
104

1K
2K thru 4K

5K

.Eff.5.Sep.
23 AUG 24

APRON U

N51 02.7   E071 29.3
N51 02.7   E071 29.4
N51 02.7   E071 29.5
N51 02.6   E071 29.5
N51 02.7   E071 29.5

 
N51 02.5   E071 29.4

01U
02U thru 05U

06U
07U, 08U

09U thru 11U
 

12U, 13U

Stands 01U thru 13U added.CHANGES:
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2 2 2 2

Requires autoland or HUDLS, otherwise: R350m.

2 FEB 24

R/V500mR300mR125m R150m NA

RL or CL

DAY NIGHTDAY NIGHT DAY NIGHT

R/V400m

Adequate Vis Ref

RWY 04, 22: R75m with approved lateral guidance system.

RCLM & RL & 
CL (spacing 15m
or less) & RVR

RCLM & RL & 
CL & RVR

RCLM & RL & RVR
RCLM & RVR & 

RL or CL

RCLM or
RL or CL

Low Visibility Procedures required

Approval for Low Visibility Take-off required

TAKE-OFF

RNP (LNAV) Rwy 04 minimums.

4

4

CHANGES:

STRAIGHT-IN RWY DCBA

UACC/NQZ

Continuous Descent Final Approach.

04

RA102'
1265'(100')

RA102'
1265'(100')

RA102'
1265'(100')

RA102'
1265'(100')

1365'(200') 1365'(200') 1365'(200') 1365'(200')

1560'(394') 1560'(394') 1560'(394') 1560'(394')

RA104'
1258'(100')

RA104'
1258'(100')

RA104'
1258'(100')

RA107'
1261'(103')

R1200m

1358'(200') 1358'(200') 1358'(200') 1358'(200')

22

1530'(372')

R300m R300m R300m R300m

R300m R300m R300m R300m

R1500m

R1000m R1000m
R1500m R1500m R1700m R1700m

1530' 1530' 1530'(372') (372') (372')
R1000m R1000m

ALS out

CAT 2 ILS DME Z or Y

ILS DME Z or Y

VOR DME

ALS out

CAT 2 ILS DME Z or Y

ILS DME Z or Y

VOR DME

NURSULTAN NAZARBAYEV INTL

ALS out

TDZ or CL out

R1200mALS out
TDZ or CL out

1415'(250') 1415'(250') 1415'(250') 1480'(315')

R1300m R1400mALS out
1560'(395') 1560'(395') 1560'(395') 1560'(395')

R1500mALS out

1430'(272') 1450'(292') 1450'(292') 1460'(302')

R1300m R1400m R1400m R1400mALS out
1550'(392')

R1500m R1500m R1800m R1800mALS out

1550'(392') 1550'(392') 1550'(392')
R1100m R1100m R1100m R1100m

R550m
R550m

R1200m

R550m
R550m

R1200m

R550m
R550m

R1200m

R550m
R550m

R1300m R1300m

R700m

R1100m
R1500m
R1100m

R1800m
R1100m

R1800m
R1100m

R1100m
R1500m
R1100m

R1800m
R1100m

R1800m
R1100m

R550m
R550m

R1200m

R550m
R550m

R1200m

R550m
R550m

R1200m

R550m
R550m

R600m R650m R650m R700m

RNP

RNP

RNP

R75m R75m R75m R75m

R75m R75m R75m R75m

ASTANA, KAZAKHSTAN

R750m when a Flight Director or Autopilot or HUDLS to DA is not used.

CAT 3 ILS DME Z or Y

CAT 3 ILS DME Z or Y

TDZ or CL out R550m R550m R550m R700m
R550m R550m R550m

R600m R650m R650m R700m
TDZ or CL out

RNP
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114.4 AST
DIMOD7.9

035^ 109.5 IMO

D10.0
AST

03
5^

D7.1 AST

(IAF)

Final
Apch Crs

035^

DA(H)

Alt Set: hPa (MM on req)

LOC
IMO

109.5 (200')1365'

035^

UACC/NQZ
ILS DME Z Rwy 0411-1

MISSED APCH:

B
R
IE

F
IN

G
 S

T
R
IP

TM

JEPPESEN

MSA AST VOR

D5.4 AST, then turn RIGHT (MAX 240 KT) to VOR. Climb

MISSED APCH WITH COMM FAILURE:

VOR

D7.1 AST
D7.9IMO

CAT A & B
CAT C & D 197^

D5.4
AST

0
5

5
10

206^

HOLDING FIX

21
5^

03
5^

Climb to 6000' to VOR and hold.

ILS DME

ASTD10.0

Apt Elev 1166'
Rwy 1165'

imo

AST

Rwy 1165'

Gnd speed-Kts
GS 3.00^

70 90 100 120 140 160
372 478 531 637 743 849

| JEPPESEN, 2009, 2025. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

AST
VOR

3200

NURSULTAN NAZARBAYEV INTL

[FI~4]

[FI~4]

124.6 135.5

ATIS Ground

119.6129.5(Russian128.3) 120.7

Trans alt: 10000'Rwy Elev: 42 hPa

MHA 6000

initially to 3800', then as directed by ATC.

3800'

D7.9 IMO

(2635')

D10.0
AST

20
6^

C
A
T 

C
 &

 D

C
A
T 

A
 &

 B

6000'

ILS DME reads zero at rwy 04 threshold.

50-50

51-00

71-10 71-20 71-30

71-40

Climb on track 035^ to 2100' or above outbound to

.Std.

R550m R550m R1200m1

1 R750m when a Flight Director or Autopilot or HUD to DA is not used.

Trans level: FL120

HIALS-II

FL130 if pressure is 
less than 977.2 hPa.

ASTANA, KAZAKHSTAN

ASTANA Approach ASTANA Radar ASTANA Tower

6000

on
2100'

035^

ASTANA

[CI~4Z]

[CI~4Z]

D5.4
AST

31 JAN 25

ASTANA Tower frequency.

1580'

19
7^

03
5^

1

1

ILS

A

B

C

D

ALS outTDZ or CL out

TCH 54'

3800'

7.9

CHANGES:

DA(H) (200')1365'

STRAIGHT-IN LANDING

PAPI

2.0

ALTITUDEAST DME

7.1
6.2
5.2
4.2

3491'

DIST
to THR

RECOMMENDED ALTITUDES

7.9
7.0
6.0
5.0

2506'
2182'

3.2
2.2
1.2
0.2

4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

3800'

3161'
2833'

1859'
1538'
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114.4 AST
D

IMOD7.9

035^ 109.5 IMO

03
5^

D7.1 AST

(IAF)

Final
Apch Crs

035^

Alt Set: hPa (MM on req)

LOC
IMO

109.5

035^

UACC/NQZ

MISSED APCH:

B
R
IE

F
IN

G
 S

T
R
IP

TM

JEPPESEN

MSA AST VOR

D5.4 AST, then turn RIGHT (MAX 240 KT) to VOR. Climb

MISSED APCH WITH COMM FAILURE:

D7.1 AST
D7.9 IMO

11-1A
0

5
5

10

RA 102'

Climb to 6000' to VOR and hold.

HOLDING FIX

21
5^

03
5^

ILS DME

| JEPPESEN, 2009, 2025. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

D5.4
AST

ASTD10.0
CAT A & B

CAT C & D 197^

206^

VOR

Apt Elev 1166'
Rwy 1165'

imo

AST

Rwy 1165'

Gnd speed-Kts
GS 3.00^

70 90 100 120 140 160
372 478 531 637 743 849

AST
VOR

3200

CAT II/III ILS DME Z Rwy 04
NURSULTAN
NAZARBAYEV INTL

[FI~4]

[FI~4]

124.6 135.5

ATIS Ground

119.6129.5(Russian128.3) 120.7
CAT II ILS
RA 102'

DA(H)

1265'(100')

CAT III

Refer to
Minimums

initially to 3800', then as directed by ATC.

Trans alt: 10000'

MHA 6000

6000'

3800'

D7.9 IMO

(2635')

Rwy Elev: 42 hPa

19
7^

C
A
T 

C
 &

 D

20
6^

C
A
T 

A
 &

 B

D10.0
AST

D10.0
AST

50-50

51-00

71-10 71-20 71-30 71-40

Climb on track 035^ to 2100' or above outbound to

Trans level: FL120

.Std.

R300m1

1 CAT D without autoland: R350m.

HIALS-II

R75m

FL130 if pressure is 
less than 977.2 hPa.

ASTANA, KAZAKHSTAN

ASTANA Approach ASTANA Radar ASTANA Tower

ILS DME reads zero at rwy 04 threshold.

6000

on
2100'

035^

ASTANA

[CI~4Z]

[CI~4Z]

D5.4
AST

31 JAN 25

ASTANA Tower frequency.

1580'

03
5^

1

1

TCH 54'

3800'

7.9

CHANGES:

CAT II ILS

DA(H) (100')1265'

CAT III ILS
STRAIGHT-IN LANDING

PAPI

2.0
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114.4 AST
D

IMOD7.9

035^ 109.5 IMO
D7.1 AST

305^

125^

ROPIM
(IF)

AMUTU
(IAF)

D14.3/R-193 AST

D13.3 AST

ODATU
(IAF)

D14.3/R-237 AST

03
5^

03
5^

PA
N

S 
O

PS

Final
Apch Crs

035^

DA(H)

Alt Set: hPa (MM on req)

LOC
IMO

109.5 (200')1365'

124.6 135.5
ATIS Ground

119.6

UACC/NQZ

129.5(Russian128.3)

ILS DME Y Rwy 0411-2

MISSED APCH:

B
R
IE

F
IN

G
 S

T
R
IP

TM

JEPPESEN

0
5

5
10

MSA
AST VOR

035^

ROPIM
D13.3 AST

035^

D7.1 AST
D7.9 IMO

2. ILS DME reads zero at rwy 04 threshold.

ILS DME

120.7

Apt Elev 1166'
Rwy 1165'

AST

imo

Rwy 1165'

Gnd speed-Kts
GS 3.00^

70 90 100 120 140 160
372 478 531 637 743 849
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21
5^AST

VOR

03
5^

HOLDING FIX

3200

NURSULTAN NAZARBAYEV INTL

[FI~4]

[FI~4]

Trans alt: 10000'Rwy Elev: 42 hPa

MHA 6000

3800'

D7.9 IMO

(2635')

[D224M]

[D2~6M]

Trans level: FL120

.Std.

R750m when a Flight Director or Autopilot or HUD to DA is not used.1

R550m R550m1 R1200m

HIALS-II

FL130 if pressure is 
less than 977.2 hPa.

MISSED APCH WITH COMM FAILURE: Climb on track 035^ to 2100' or above
vectoring will be provided.

Climb on track 035^to 4000'. After climbing 1800' radar

50-50

51-00

71-10 71-20

71-30

outbound to D5.4 AST, then turn RIGHT (MAX 240 KT) to VOR. Climb to
6000' to VOR and hold.

ASTANA, KAZAKHSTAN

ASTANA Approach ASTANA Radar ASTANA Tower

6000

6000

4000'
035^on

ASTANA

31 JAN 25

ASTANA Tower frequency.

1580'1

1

CHANGES:

DA(H) (200')1365'

TCH 54'

5100'

7.96.2

1. RADAR required.

3800'

A

B

C

D

FULL ALS out

STRAIGHT-IN LANDING

TDZ or CL out

ILS

PAPI

5100

ALTITUDEAST DME

7.1
6.2
5.2
4.2

3491'

DIST
to THR

RECOMMENDED ALTITUDES

7.9
7.0
6.0
5.0

2506'
2182'

3.2
2.2
1.2
0.2

4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

3800'

3161'
2833'

1859'
1538'

Printed from JeppView for Windows 5.3.0.0 on 23 May 2025; Terminal chart data cycle 05-2025 (Expired); Notice: After 13 Mar 2025, 0000Z, this chart may no longer be valid

                            37 / 54



 

22
4^

20
6^

UA(R)-237

114.4 AST
D

IMOD7.9

035^ 109.5 IMO

D7.1 AST
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Alt Set: hPa (MM on req)

UACC/NQZ
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F
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TM

JEPPESEN

0
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10

MSA
AST VOR
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11-2A

ILS DME

124.6 135.5
ATIS Ground

119.6129.5(Russian128.3)

TM

120.7

035^

ROPIM
D13.3 AST

035^

D7.1 AST
D7.9 IMO

AST

imo

Rwy 1165'

Gnd speed-Kts
GS 3.00^

70 90 100 120 140 160
372 478 531 637 743 849

21
5^AST

VOR

03
5^

HOLDING FIX

3200

CAT II/III ILS DME Y Rwy 04
NURSULTAN
NAZARBAYEV INTL

RA 102'

[FI~4]

Final
Apch Crs

035^

LOC
IMO

109.5

Apt Elev 1166'
Rwy 1165'

CAT II ILS
RA 102'

DA(H)

1265'(100')

CAT III

Refer to
Minimums

[FI~4]

Trans alt: 10000'Rwy Elev: 42 hPa

MHA 6000

125^

ODATU
(IAF)

D14.3/R-237 AST

305^

AMUTU
(IAF)

D14.3/R-193 AST

3800'

D7.9 IMO

(2635')

[D224M]

[D2~6M]

R300m1

CAT D without autoland: R350m.1

.Std.

Trans level: FL120

HIALS-II

R75m

FL130 if pressure is 
less than 977.2 hPa.

MISSED APCH:

MISSED APCH WITH COMM FAILURE: Climb on track 035^ to 2100' or above
vectoring will be provided.

Climb on track 035^to 4000'. After climbing 1800' radar

03
5^

50-50

51-00

71-10 71-20 71-30

outbound to D5.4 AST, then turn RIGHT (MAX 240 KT) to VOR. Climb to
6000' to VOR and hold.

ASTANA, KAZAKHSTAN

ASTANA Approach ASTANA Radar ASTANA Tower

6000

6000

4000'
035^on

ASTANA

ROPIM
(IF)

D13.3 AST

03
5^

31 JAN 25

ASTANA Tower frequency.

1580'
1

1

CHANGES:

TCH 54'

7.9

5100'

6.2

3800'

CAT II ILS

DA(H) (100')1265'

CAT III ILS
STRAIGHT-IN LANDING

PAPI

1. RADAR required. 2. ILS DME reads zero at rwy 04 threshold.

5100
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UA(R)-226

UA(R)-294
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Final
Apch Crs
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DA(H)

MISSED APCH:

Alt Set: hPa (MM on req)

11-3

LOC
IAK

111.7 (200')1358'
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215^

UACC/NQZ
ILS DME Z Rwy 22

305^

061
^

(IAF)
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5^
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F
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G
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IP

TM

JEPPESEN

D17.8 AST

MSA AST VOR

215^ 111.7 IAK
D15.6 AST

MISSED APCH WITH COMM FAILURE:

ILS DME

IAK

IAK

Climb to 6000' to VOR and hold.

AST VOR

D6.7 AST

MISSED APCH

to D6.7 AST, then turn RIGHT (MAX 240 KT) to VOR. Climb 

Apt Elev 1166'
Rwy 1158'

iak

Rwy 1158'

Gnd speed-Kts
GS 3.00^

70 90 100 120 140 160
372 478 531 637 743 849
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3200

NURSULTAN NAZARBAYEV INTL

[D~42S]

[FI22]

[FI22]

124.6 135.5

ATIS Ground

119.6129.5(Russian128.3) 120.7

3800'

D8.0 IAK

(2642')

Trans alt: 10000'Rwy Elev: 42 hPa

initially to 3800', then as directed by ATC.

114.4 ASTASTD

D8.0
D10.7 AST

MHA 6000

ILS DME reads zero at rwy 22 threshold.

D8.0
D10.7 AST

51-00

51-10

71-20 71-30 71-40

71-50

Trans level: FL120

.Std.

R550m R550m R1200m1

1 R750m when a Flight Director or Autopilot or HUD to DA is not used.

Climb on track 215^ to 2400' or above, outbound

FL130 if pressure is 
less than 977.2 hPa.

HIALS-II

ASTANA, KAZAKHSTAN

ASTANA Approach ASTANA Radar ASTANA Tower

6000

3800

3800

on
2400'

215^

ASTANA

[CI22Z]

D6.7
AST

31 JAN 25

ASTANA Tower frequency.

1580'

2153'

1772'

21
5^

21
5^

1

1

CHANGES:

TCH 54'

3800'

8.0

DA(H) (200')1358'

STRAIGHT-IN LANDING
ILS

A

B

C

D

ALS outTDZ or CL out

PAPI

ALTITUDEAST DME

10.7
9.7
8.7
7.7

3484'

DIST
to THR

RECOMMENDED ALTITUDES

8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

2499'
2175'

6.7
5.7
4.7
3.7

4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

3800'

3154'
2826'

1852'
1531'
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MISSED APCH:

MISSED APCH WITH COMM FAILURE: Climb to 6000' to VOR and hold.

21
5^

305^

061
^

03
5^ 21

5^

215^ 111.7 IAK
ILS DME

D6.7 AST

MISSED APCH

to D6.7 AST, then turn RIGHT (MAX 240 KT) to VOR. Climb 

AST VOR

Apt Elev 1166'

Rwy 1158'

iak

Rwy 1158'

Gnd speed-Kts
GS 3.00^

70 90 100 120 140 160
372 478 531 637 743 849

3200

CAT II/III ILS DME Z Rwy 22
NURSULTAN
NAZARBAYEV INTL

124.6 135.5

ATIS Ground

119.6129.5(Russian128.3) 120.7

Alt Set: hPa (MM on req) Trans alt: 10000'Rwy Elev: 42 hPa

114.4 ASTASTD

MSA AST VOR

MHA 6000

D15.6 AST

D17.8 AST
[D~42S]

IAK

[FI22]
D10.7 AST
D8.0

IAK

[FI22]
D10.7 AST
D8.0

(IAF)

3800'

D8.0 IAK

(2642')

51-00

51-10

71-20 71-30 71-40 71-50

initially to 3800', then as directed by ATC.

Climb on track 215^ to 2400' or above, outbound

Trans level: FL120

.Std.

CAT D without autoland: R350m.

R300m1

1

HIALS-II

R75m

FL130 if pressure is 
less than 977.2 hPa.

ASTANA, KAZAKHSTAN

ASTANA Approach ASTANA Radar ASTANA Tower

ILS DME reads zero at rwy 22 threshold.

6000

3800

3800

on
2400'

215^

ASTANA

[CI22Z]

D6.7
AST

D:

ABC: RA 104' DA(H)1258'(100')

RA 107' DA(H)1261'(103')

Refer to
Minimums

CAT III
& II ILS

31 JAN 25

ASTANA Tower frequency.

1580'

2153'

1772'

21
5^

21
5^

1

1

CHANGES:

CAT II ILS

TCH 54'

3800'

8.0

CAT III ILS
STRAIGHT-IN LANDING

PAPI
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ILS DME
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3200

NURSULTAN NAZARBAYEV INTL

IAK

[FI22]

3800'

D8.0 IAK

Trans alt: 10000'Rwy Elev: 42 hPa

(2642')

MHA 6000

D8.0
D10.7 AST

IAK

[FI22]

D8.0
D10.7 AST

51-00

51-10

71-10 71-20 71-30 71-40 71-50

72-00

[D~28R]

[D~42R]

Trans level: FL120

R750m when a Flight Director or Autopilot or HUD to DA is not used.

.Std.

R550m R550m R1200m1

1

HIALS-II

FL130 if pressure is 
less than 977.2 hPa.

MISSED APCH: Climb on track 215^to 4000'. After climbing 1800' radar
vectoring will be provided.
MISSED APCH WITH COMM FAILURE: Climb on track 215^ to 2400' or above.
Outbound to D6.7 AST, then turn RIGHT (MAX 240 KT) to VOR. Climb to
6000' to VOR and hold.

ASTANA, KAZAKHSTAN

ASTANA Approach ASTANA Radar ASTANA Tower

6000

6000

5200

4000'
215^on

ASTANA

31 JAN 25

1580'

2153'

1893'1785' 1772'

1886'

1883'1839'

ASTANA Tower frequency.

1

1

CHANGES:

TCH 54'

5200'

8.0

DA(H) (200')1358'
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7.1

3800'

1. RADAR required. 2. ILS DME reads zero at rwy 22 threshold.
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ALTITUDEAST DME
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129.5
ATIS

Russian128.3)( 124.6 120.7 135.5
Ground

119.6

NEGMI
D17.8 AST

215^

215^

IAK

AST

iak

Rwy 1158'

Gnd speed-Kts
GS 3.00^

70 90 100 120 140 160
372 478 531 637 743 849

21
5^

3200

CAT II/III ILS DME Y Rwy 22
NURSULTAN
NAZARBAYEV INTL

[FI22]

[FI22]

Trans alt: 10000'Rwy Elev: 42 hPa

51-00

51-10

71-10 71-20 71-30 71-40 71-50 72-00

D10.7 AST
D8.0

MHA 6000

D8.0
D10.7 AST

[D~28R]

[D~42R]

Trans level: FL120

R300m1

CAT D without autoland: R350m.1

.Std.

HIALS-II

R75m

FL130 if pressure is 
less than 977.2 hPa.

MISSED APCH: Climb on track 215^to 4000'. After climbing 1800' radar
vectoring will be provided.
MISSED APCH WITH COMM FAILURE: Climb on track 215^ to 2400' or above.
Outbound to D6.7 AST, then turn RIGHT (MAX 240 KT) to VOR. Climb to
6000' to VOR and hold.

ASTANA, KAZAKHSTAN

ASTANA Approach ASTANA Radar ASTANA Tower

6000

6000

5200

4000'
215^on

ASTANA

D:

ABC: RA 104' DA(H)1258'(100')

RA 107' DA(H)1261'(103')

LOC

IAK

111.7

Final
Apch Crs

215^

Apt Elev 1166'

Rwy 1158'3800'

D8.0 IAK

(2642')
Refer to

Minimums

CAT III
& II ILS

31 JAN 25

1580'

2153'

1893'1785' 1772'

1886'

1883'1839'

ASTANA Tower frequency.

1

1

CHANGES:

TCH 54'

8.0

21
5^

7.1

5200'
3800'

CAT III ILS
STRAIGHT-IN LANDING

PAPI

1. RADAR required. 2. ILS DME reads zero at rwy 22 threshold.

CAT II ILS
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JEPPESEN

124.6 135.5

ATIS Ground

119.6129.5(Russian128.3) 120.7

NURSULTAN 
NAZARBAYEV INTL

Final
Apch Crs

035^

DA(H)

MISSED APCH:

Alt Set: hPa (MM on req)

LOC
IMO

109.5 2200'

MISSED APCH WITH COMM FAILURE:

MSA AST VOR

1365'
Apt Elev 1166'

Rwy 1165'

3200

Gnd speed-Kts
3.00^

70 90 100 120 140 160
372 478 531 637 743 849

VOR

201^

2.32.6 0.8
Rwy 1165'

TCH 54'

Trans alt: 10000'Rwy Elev: 42 hPa

(1035')

D3.1 IMO

IMOD3.1
D2.3 AST

AST

AST

GS

114.4 ASTASTD

035^ 109.5 IMO
ILS DME

IMO

03
5^

20
1^

[FI~42]

D3.1 IMO
D2.3 AST

03
5^

MHA 3000

join to holding pattern.
Climb to 3000' to AST VOR and

AST

AST

AST

ILS DME reads zero at rwy 04 threshold.

51-00

71-10 71-20 71-30 71-40

035^

(IAF)

Trans level: FL120

.Std.
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R750m when a Flight Director or Autopilot or HUD to DA is not used.1

R550m R550m1 R1200m

HIALS-II

ILS DME Rwy 04COPTER

FL130 if pressure is 
less than 977.2 hPa.

ALTITUDE

AST DME

DIST to THR

2.3
2200'

2.2
2182'

1.2 0.2
1.02.03.03.1

1859' 1538'

ASTANA, KAZAKHSTAN

ASTANA Approach ASTANA Radar ASTANA Tower

1900

1900'
035^on

ASTANA

0
5

5

3000

31 JAN 25

Climb on track 035^, at 1900^ or above outbound
D3.0 AST, turn LEFT to AST VOR or directed by ATC.

LT

AST
114.4D3.0

AST

1580'

2153'

ASTANA Tower frequency.

[D2~1E]

D4.9
[CF~4]

035^

D4.9

D4.9
[D2~1E]

[CF~4]
D4.9

[FI~42]

D3.0
[D~35C]

1

1

CHANGES:

(200')

3000'

2200'

2500'

STRAIGHT-IN LANDING

TDZ or CL out
DA(H) (200')1365'

ALS out

ILS

PAPI

C
O
P
T
E
R
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JEPPESEN

HIALS-II

124.6 135.5

ATIS Ground

119.6129.5(Russian128.3) 120.7

NURSULTAN 
NAZARBAYEV INTL

Final
Apch Crs

215^

DA(H)

MISSED APCH:

Alt Set: hPa (MM on req)

LOC
IAK

111.7 2200'

MISSED APCH WITH COMM FAILURE:

MSA AST VOR

1358'
Apt Elev 1166'

Rwy 1158'

3200

Rwy 1158'

TCH 54'

Gnd speed-Kts
3.00^

70 90 100 120 140 160
372 478 531 637 743 849

VOR
046^

21
5^

3.1 1.0

(1042')

Trans alt: 10000'Rwy Elev: 42 hPa

GS

join to holding pattern.
Climb to 3000' to AST VOR and

IAKD3.1
D5.8 AST

114.4 ASTASTD

215^ 111.7 IAK
ILS DME

IAK

03
5^ 21
5^

IAKD3.1
D5.8 AST

04
6^

21
5^

AST

AST

AST

AST

[AST~2]

MHA 3000

ILS DME reads zero at rwy 22 threshold.

51-00

71-20 71-30 71-40

D3.1 IAK

(IAF)

Trans level: FL120

.Std.
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R1200mR550m R550m1

R750m when a Flight Director or Autopilot or HUD to DA is not used.1

COPTER ILS DME Rwy 22

FL130 if pressure is 
less than 977.2 hPa.

ALTITUDE

AST DME

DIST to THR

3.7
1531'

4.7
1852'

5.7 5.8
3.13.02.01.0

2175' 2200'

ASTANA, KAZAKHSTAN

ASTANA Approach ASTANA Radar ASTANA Tower

2100'
215^on

ASTANA0
5

5

2100

AST
114.4

RT

31 JAN 25

Climb on track 215^, at 2100' or above outbound
D2.0 AST, turn RIGHT to AST VOR or directed by ATC.

AST

AST
D2.0

1580'

2153'

ASTANA Tower frequency.

D6.8
[CF22]

D6.8
[D~46G]

[FI222]

[FI222]

D6.8
[D~46G]

D6.8
[CF22]

215^

1

1

D2.0

CHANGES:

PAPI

(200')

 

3000'
2500'

2200'

STRAIGHT-IN LANDING

1358'DA(H) (200')
TDZ or CL out ALS out

ILS

3000

C
O
P
T
E
R
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12-1

035^ 3800'
DA(H)

Alt Set: hPa (MM on req)

JEPPESEN

MISSED APCH:

MISSED APCH WITH COMM FAILURE:

Apt Elev 1166'

Rwy 1165'

NURSULTAN NAZARBAYEV INTL

124.6 135.5

ATIS Ground

119.6129.5(Russian128.3) 120.7

Trans alt: 10000'Trans level:Rwy Elev: 42 hPa

A

B

C

D

(395')1560'D:

RNP Rwy 04

RNAV

Final
Apch Crs

CC4~2 LNAV/VNAV

Refer to
Minimums

ROPIM

CC4~2

03
5^

CC4~3

CC4~4

CC4~5

CC462
MANDATORY

MAX 230 KT

MAX 185 KT

MAX 210 KT

(IF)

21
5^19

.6

03
5^

21
5^

MAX 7200
MHA 6200

CC282

MISSED APCH
WITH COMM FAILURE FIX

RNP Apch.

Gnd speed-Kts
3.00^

70 90 100 120 140 160
372 478 531 637 743 849

HIALS-II

Track to CC282 after passing CC462 and hold.

2000'

5100'

3800'
MANDATORY

3.00^

MANDATORY

ABC:

0
5

5
10

15
20

MDA

035^

Baro-VNAV not authorized below -32^C.

CC282

Climb to CC4~4 (MAX 210 KT), turn RIGHT direct to CC4~5,

50-40

50-50

51-00

71-00 71-10 71-20 71-30 71-40 71-50

7.3 6:15 4:52 4:23 3:39 3:08 2:44

| JEPPESEN, 2019, 2025. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

R750m
R1300m

ALS out ALS out

STRAIGHT-IN LANDING
LNAV/VNAV LNAV

DA(H)

R1100m
R1500m

DA/MDA(H)

CDFA

1

VNAV DA(H) in lieu of MDA(H) depends on operator policy.1

.Std.

R1400m

FL120

CC4~2 to MAP

FL130 if pressure is 
less than 977.2 hPa.

MAP at CC4~3

ASTANA, KAZAKHSTAN

ASTANA Approach ASTANA Radar ASTANA Tower

1600

3200

6200

5100

MAX
210 KT

CC4~4

track to CC462, climbing to 6200'. Expect vectoring by ASTANA Apch.

MAX 230 KT MAX 185 KT

CC4~5

RT

Glide Path Angle

R1800m

1580'

3200

MSA ARP

31 JAN 25

ASTANA Tower frequency.

MAX 185 KT

TCH 49'

Rwy 1165'

2.
6

03
5^

1

1

MAX 185 KT

CHANGES:

(2635')

(250')1415' (315')1480'

PAPI

ROPIM CC4~2 CC4~3

14.1 8.1 0.8 0
6.0 7.3 0.8

PA
N

S 
O

PS
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12-2

215^ 4100'
DA(H)

Alt Set: hPa (MM on req)

JEPPESEN

MISSED APCH:

MISSED APCH WITH COMM FAILURE:

Apt Elev 1166'

Rwy 1158'

NURSULTAN NAZARBAYEV INTL

124.6 135.5

ATIS Ground

119.6129.5(Russian128.3) 120.7

Trans alt: 10000'Rwy Elev: 42 hPa

RNP Rwy 22

RNAV

Final
Apch Crs

CC2~1 LNAV/VNAV

Refer to
Minimums

MAX 7500
MHA 6500

CC243

RNP Apch.

Gnd speed-Kts
3.00^

70 90 100 120 140 160
372 478 531 637 743 849

HIALS-II

2000'

5200'

4100'
MANDATORY

MANDATORY

NEGMI

CC2~1

21
5^

CC2~2

CC2~3

CC4~5

CC242

MAX 180 KT

MAX 210 KT

13
.3

03
8^

Climbing track to CC243 after passing CC242
and hold at 6500'.

077^

257^

215^

3.00^

(IF)

Baro-VNAV not authorized below -32^C.

CC243

0
5

5
10

15

51-00

51-10

71-20 71-30 71-40 71-50 72-00 72-10

MDA
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D

R750m

R1300m
ALS out ALS out

STRAIGHT-IN LANDING
LNAV/VNAV LNAV

DA(H) DA/MDA(H)

CDFA

1

VNAV DA(H) in lieu of MDA(H) depends on operator policy.1

.Std.

R1400m
R1100m

R1500m

UACC/NQZ

CC2~1 to MAP

R1800m

FL130 if pressure is 
less than 977.2 hPa.

MAP at CC2~2

ASTANA, KAZAKHSTAN

ASTANA Approach ASTANA Radar ASTANA Tower

Trans level: FL120

5200

1800

3400

5600

MAX
210 KT

CC2~3

MAX 180 KT

CC4~5

LT

Glide Path Angle

1580'

2153'

1893'

1785'
1772'

2013'1886'

1883'1839'

1579'

MISSED APCH
WITH COMM
FAILURE FIX

3200

MSA ARP

MAX 230 KT

MAX 230 KT

MAX 230 KT

Climb to CC2~3 (MAX 210 KT), turn LEFT direct to CC4~5,

3:093:364:125:025:367:128.4

31 JAN 25

track to CC242 (MAX 230 KT), climbing to 5600' or above.
Expect vectoring by ASTANA Apch.

ASTANA Tower frequency.

TCH 49'

Rwy 1158'

21
5^3.

9

1

1

1430'(272')
(292')1450' (302')1460'

CHANGES:

(2942')

PAPI

NEGMICC2~1

CC2~2

9.10
8.4 6.0

15.10.7
0.7
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S 
O
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Gnd speed-Kts 70 90 100 120 140 160

13-1
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5^

VOR
AST

114.4 035^

D7.4

3800'

Alt Set: hPa (MM on req)

VOR
D10.0

206^
CAT A & B
CAT C & D 197^

035^
D7.4

3800'

MAP at VOR

0.8
0.8 0

6000'

D
114.4 AST
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3.00^

TCH 54'

0
5

5
10

Final
Apch Crs

JEPPESEN

MISSED APCH:

MISSED APCH WITH COMM FAILURE:

D5.4

HOLDING FIX

21
5^

03
5^AST VOR

D7.4

7.4

VOR DME Rwy 04

MSA
AST VOR

Climb to 6000' to VOR and hold.

(IAF)

[FD~4]

Descent Angle 3.00^ 372 478 531 637 743 849

D5.4, then turn RIGHT (MAX 240 KT) to VOR. Climb initially

1560'(394')
Apt Elev 1166'

Apt 1166'

AST

3200

NURSULTAN NAZARBAYEV INTL

HIALS-II

124.6 135.5

ATIS Ground

119.6129.5(Russian128.3) 120.7

MHA
6000

to 3800', then as directed by ATC.

Trans alt: 10000'Apt Elev: 42 hPa

[FD~4]

C
A
T 

C
 &

 D

19
7^

ALTITUDE 3800' 3443' 3124' 2806' 2488' 2169' 1851' 1532'

AST DME 7.4 6.2 5.2 4.2 3.2 2.2 1.2 0.2
8.2 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 1.0DIST to THR

50-50

51-00

71-10 71-20 71-30 71-40

Climb on track 035^ to 2100' or above outbound to

7.4 6:21 4:56 4:26 3:42 3:10 2:46

A

B

C

D

(394')1560'
ALS out

STRAIGHT-IN LANDING

R1100m
R1500m

DA/MDA(H)

CDFA

1

VNAV DA(H) in lieu of MDA(H) depends on operator policy.1

.Std.

DA/MDA(H)

D7.4 to MAP

FL130 if pressure is 
less than 977.2 hPa.

8.0
7.2

3761'

ASTANA, KAZAKHSTAN

ASTANA Approach ASTANA Radar ASTANA Tower

Trans level: FL120

6000

on
2100'

035^ D5.4

ASTANA

R1800m

31 JAN 25

ASTANA Tower frequency.

1580'
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1

1

CHANGES:

(2634')
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Alt Set: hPa (MM on req)
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VOR
AST

114.4 3800'
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D
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D10.9

(2642')

114.4 AST

MISSED APCH WITH COMM FAILURE:

D17.8

D15.6
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HIALS-II

MSA AST VOR

MAP at D3.5

Climb to 6000' to VOR and hold.

3.00^
TCH 54'

Descent Angle 3.00^ 372 478 531 637 743 849

D4.7, then turn RIGHT (MAX 240 KT) to VOR. Climb initially

VOR

1530'

(372')1530'

[FD22]

D3.5

[FD22]

AST VOR

D4.7

MISSED APCH

Apt Elev 1166'
Rwy 1158'

AST

Rwy 1158'

3200

NURSULTAN NAZARBAYEV INTL

[D~42S]

124.6 135.5

ATIS Ground

119.6129.5(Russian128.3) 120.7

MHA 6000

to 3800', then as directed by ATC.

Trans alt: 10000'Rwy Elev: 42 hPa

061^

[MA22]

[MA22]

ALTITUDE 1525' 1844' 2162' 2481' 2799' 3117' 3436' 3754'
AST DME 3.7 4.7 5.7 6.7 7.7 8.7 9.7 10.7

1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0DIST to THR

51-00

51-10

71-20 71-30 71-40 71-50

Climb on track 215^ to 2400' or above, outbound to

7.4

A

B

C

D

ALS out

STRAIGHT-IN LANDING

R1000m

DA/MDA(H)

CDFA

1

VNAV DA(H) in lieu of MDA(H) depends on operator policy.1

.Std.

R1700m

DA/MDA(H)

D10.9 to MAP

R1500m

FL130 if pressure is 
less than 977.2 hPa.

8.2
10.9
3800'

ASTANA, KAZAKHSTAN

ASTANA Approach ASTANA Radar ASTANA Tower

Trans level: FL120

3800

6000

3800

on
2400'

215^ D4.7

ASTANA

6:21 4:56 4:26 3:42 3:10 2:46

31 JAN 25

1580'

2153'

1772'

ASTANA Tower frequency.

21
5^

21
5^

1

1

CHANGES:

3800'

7.4

PAPI

(372')

0.8
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JEPPESEN

HIALS-II

124.6 135.5

ATIS Ground

119.6129.5(Russian128.3) 120.7

NURSULTAN 
NAZARBAYEV INTL

Final
Apch Crs

035^

MISSED APCH:

Alt Set: hPa (MM on req)

VOR
AST

114.4 2200'

MISSED APCH WITH COMM FAILURE:

MSA AST VOR

1560'
Apt Elev 1166'

3200

D2.3

Gnd speed-Kts
Descent Angle 3.00^

70 90 100 120 140 160
372 478 531 637 743 849

2.3
MAP at VOR

VOR

114.4 ASTASTD

21
5^

03
5^

201^

2.32.6 0.8

3.00^

Apt 1166'

TCH 54'

(IAF)

MHA 3000

Climb to 3000' to VOR and join
to holding pattern.

Trans alt: 10000'Apt Elev: 42 hPa

20
1^

03
5^

51-00

71-10 71-20 71-30 71-40

(1034')

Climb on track 035^, at 1900' or above outbound

1:58 1:32 1:23 1:09 0:59 0:52
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(394')1560'
ALS out

STRAIGHT-IN LANDING

R1100m R1800m

DA/MDA(H)

CDFA

1

VNAV DA(H) in lieu of MDA(H) depends on operator policy.1

.Std.

DA/MDA(H)

D2.3 to MAP

FL130 if pressure is 
less than 977.2 hPa.

VOR DME Rwy 04COPTER

ALTITUDE

AST DME

DIST to THR

2.3
2200'

2.2
2169'

1.2 0.2
1.02.03.03.1

1851' 1532'

ASTANA, KAZAKHSTAN

ASTANA Approach ASTANA Radar ASTANA Tower

ASTANA

Trans level: FL120

on
1900'

035^
LT

114.4
AST

0
5

5

31 JAN 25

D3.0, turn LEFT to VOR or directed by ATC.

AST
D3.0

1580'

2153'

ASTANA Tower frequency.
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Chart changes since cycle 04-2025
ADD = added chart, REV = revised chart, DEL = deleted chart.

ACT PROCEDURE IDENT INDEX REV DATE EFF DATE

ASTANA,  (NURSULTAN NAZARBAYEV INTL - UACC)

Chart changes since cycle 04-2025
ADD = added chart, REV = revised chart, DEL = deleted chart.

ACT PROCEDURE IDENT INDEX REV DATE EFF DATE

ASTANA,  (NURSULTAN NAZARBAYEV INTL - UACC)

Revision Letter For Cycle 05-2025
Printed on 23 May 2025
Page 1
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TERMINAL CHART CHANGE NOTICES

Chart Change Notices for Airport UACC

Type: Terminal
Effectivity: Temporary
Begin Date: 20230615
End Date: 20250806

Taxing on Apron A from TWY B to TWY C is allowed for ACFT with wingspan less than 164'/50m. Taxing for ACFT type B-747 
and A-330 from TWY C to ACFT stand 9 via follow me car.

Chart Change Notices for Country KAZ

Type: Gen Tmnl
Effectivity: Permanent
Begin Date: Immediately
End Date: No end date

Transition level for all charts should read:  FL120 with QNH values at the aerodrome (along the flight route / in the area) 977.2 
hPa and higher, FL130 at values QNH at the aerodrome (along the flight route / in the area) below 977.1 hPa (Based on ENR 1.7,
AIRAC AMDT 001/2020)

TERMINAL CHART CHANGE NOTICES

Chart Change Notices for Airport UACC

Type: Terminal
Effectivity: Temporary
Begin Date: 20230615
End Date: 20250806

Taxing on Apron A from TWY B to TWY C is allowed for ACFT with wingspan less than 164'/50m. Taxing for ACFT type B-747 
and A-330 from TWY C to ACFT stand 9 via follow me car.

Chart Change Notices for Country KAZ

Type: Gen Tmnl
Effectivity: Permanent
Begin Date: Immediately
End Date: No end date

Transition level for all charts should read:  FL120 with QNH values at the aerodrome (along the flight route / in the area) 977.2 
hPa and higher, FL130 at values QNH at the aerodrome (along the flight route / in the area) below 977.1 hPa (Based on ENR 1.7,
AIRAC AMDT 001/2020)

Terminal Chart Change Notices
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Notice: After 13 Mar 2025, 0000Z, this data may no longer be valid
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